
CSSM () -vs- Martin Luther (8-8)
10/22/2005 at New Ulm, MN

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 88:22 (YELLOW), #10 Kurbis, Caleb (MLCM)   90:00 (YELLOW), #23 Greefkes, Joe (MLCM)   

Date: 10/22/2005
Attendance: 175
Stadium: 0
Officials: Timekeeper, Steve Tews   Scorer, Tom Rosenow   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
CSSM 0 1 1
Martin Luther 0 0 0

CSSM 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

1 Whitehead, Adam 0 0 0 0
3 Lister, Nick 2 1 0 0
6 Solin, Andy 1 0 0 0
7 Callahan, Tyler 1 1 0 0
9 Hunter, Scott 0 0 0 0
12 Bastian, Alex 1 1 0 0
13 Marek, Frank 0 0 0 0
16 Bellamy, Josh 4 1 1 0
18 DeZurik, Joe 1 1 0 0
21 Drumsta, Darren 0 0 0 0
23 Ecklund, Derek 5 3 0 0

Substitutes
8 Palm, Dustin 1 0 0 0
15 Kipgen, Jem 0 0 0 0
17 Smith, Nathan 0 0 0 0
29 Pattee, Abraham 2 1 0 0

Totals 18 9 1 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Whitehead, Adam 90:00 0 7

Totals 0 7

Martin Luther 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

F 4 Walther, Peter 2 0 0 0
D 7 Douglas, Dan 2 1 0 0
F 9 Kurbis, Phillip 5 2 0 0
F 10 Kurbis, Caleb 3 1 0 0
D 11 Grundmeier, Tim 0 0 0 0
MID 13 Schmoller, Nick 1 0 0 0
D 15 Johnston, Jesse 0 0 0 0
D 16 Fischer, Joel 1 1 0 0
MID 23 Greefkes, Joe 2 2 0 0
D 24 Maki, Dan 0 0 0 0
GK 32 Pagel, Ben 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
12 Pudlo, Zac 0 0 0 0

Totals 16 7 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
32 Pagel, Ben 90:00 1 8

Totals 1 8

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
CSSM 11 7 18
Martin Luther 10 6 16

Saves By Period
CSSM 4 3 7
Martin Luther 6 2 8

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
CSSM 5 2 7
Martin Luther 2 1 3

Fouls By Period
CSSM 5 7 12
Martin Luther 4 9 13

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
57:32 CSSM Bellamy, Josh CSSM Bellamy, Josh PENALTY KICK GOAL.



Time Play By Play
00:00 Whitehead, Adam at goalie for CSSM.
00:00 Pagel, Ben at goalie for Martin Luther.
-- Foul on CSSM.
-- Foul on CSSM.
04:15 Shot by CSSM Ecklund, Derek, SAVE Pagel, Ben.
05:56 Corner kick by MLCM Greefkes, Joe.
07:08 Shot by MLCM Walther, Peter HIGH.
07:46 Offside against CSSM.
08:08 Shot by MLCM Kurbis, Phillip, SAVE Whitehead, Adam.
09:11 Shot by CSSM Bastian, Alex, SAVE Pagel, Ben.
09:56 Shot by MLCM Schmoller, Nick WIDE LEFT.
10:27 Shot by MLCM Kurbis, Caleb WIDE RIGHT.
11:47 Shot by CSSM DeZurik, Joe, SAVE Pagel, Ben.
-- Foul on Martin Luther.
13:02 Header Shot by MLCM Greefkes, Joe, SAVE Whitehead, Adam.
-- Foul on Martin Luther.
17:26 Corner kick by MLCM Kurbis, Phillip.
-- Foul on CSSM.
20:36 Shot by MLCM Kurbis, Phillip, SAVE Whitehead, Adam.
21:33 Offside against CSSM.
22:14 CSSM substitution: Pattee, Abraham for Hunter, Scott.
22:28 Corner kick by CSSM Marek, Frank.
-- Foul on CSSM.
24:20 CSSM substitution: Smith, Nathan for Marek, Frank.
25:45 Corner kick by CSSM Drumsta, Darren.
26:03 Shot by CSSM Lister, Nick BLOCKED.
26:27 Corner kick by CSSM Drumsta, Darren.
27:06 Shot by CSSM Bellamy, Josh WIDE RIGHT.
28:29 Corner kick by CSSM Drumsta, Darren.
28:42 Shot by CSSM Solin, Andy HIGH.
29:35 Shot by MLCM Kurbis, Phillip HIGH.
31:10 Shot by CSSM Pattee, Abraham, SAVE Pagel, Ben.
31:43 Shot by CSSM Ecklund, Derek WIDE.
32:03 Corner kick by CSSM Bellamy, Josh.
-- Foul on CSSM.
34:27 CSSM substitution: Palm, Dustin for Drumsta, Darren.
37:02 Shot by MLCM Walther, Peter BLOCKED.
37:11 Shot by MLCM Kurbis, Phillip WIDE.
37:34 Shot by CSSM Ecklund, Derek, SAVE Pagel, Ben.
-- Foul on Martin Luther.
38:49 Shot by CSSM Callahan, Tyler, SAVE Pagel, Ben.
43:07 Shot by MLCM Greefkes, Joe, SAVE Whitehead, Adam.
-- Foul on Martin Luther.
44:28 Shot by CSSM Bellamy, Josh HIGH.
45:00
45:00
-- Foul on CSSM.
51:32 Offside against CSSM.
53:18 Shot by CSSM Ecklund, Derek HIGH.
53:34 MLCM substitution: Pudlo, Zac for Douglas, Dan.
-- Foul on Martin Luther.
56:03 Shot by CSSM Palm, Dustin WIDE.
-- Foul on Martin Luther.
57:32 CSSM Bellamy, Josh PENALTY KICK GOAL.

CSSM 1, Martin Luther 0
57:57 CSSM substitution: Kipgen, Jem for Hunter, Scott.
-- Foul on Martin Luther.
59:25 Offside against CSSM.
60:56 Shot by CSSM Ecklund, Derek, SAVE Pagel, Ben.
-- Foul on CSSM.
63:35 Corner kick by MLCM Walther, Peter.



63:37 MLCM substitution: Douglas, Dan for Pudlo, Zac.
63:37 CSSM substitution: Smith, Nathan for Ecklund, Derek.
63:57 Header Shot by MLCM Douglas, Dan, SAVE Whitehead, Adam.
-- Foul on CSSM.
65:01 Shot by MLCM Fischer, Joel, SAVE Whitehead, Adam.
68:43 Shot by MLCM Douglas, Dan WIDE.
69:34 Shot by CSSM Bellamy, Josh WIDE.
69:39 CSSM substitution: Pattee, Abraham for Kipgen, Jem.
69:48 Corner kick by CSSM Callahan, Tyler.
-- Foul on CSSM.
71:24 Shot by CSSM Lister, Nick, SAVE Pagel, Ben.
-- Foul on CSSM.
73:52 Shot by MLCM Kurbis, Caleb HIGH.
73:55 CSSM substitution: Ecklund, Derek for Smith, Nathan.
-- Foul on Martin Luther.
-- Foul on Martin Luther.
79:22 Shot by MLCM Kurbis, Caleb, SAVE Whitehead, Adam.
80:46 Shot by MLCM Kurbis, Phillip WIDE.
-- Foul on Martin Luther.
82:00 Corner kick by CSSM Marek, Frank.
82:17 Shot by CSSM Pattee, Abraham WIDE.
-- Foul on Martin Luther.
-- Foul on CSSM.
-- Foul on CSSM.
88:22 Yellow card on MLCM Kurbis, Caleb.
-- Foul on Martin Luther.
-- Foul on Martin Luther.
90:00
90:00 Yellow card on MLCM Greefkes, Joe.


